ISIN Description | Maturity | Currency C(t);g,:n . i‘;‘;g?lléy prlc:)lh;;o(:s));ls prlt;gi)lg)eflls 3:::;
IT0004532559 E’gg’%g 01/09/2040 EUR Fixed oy 5.00 PDF
IT0004545890 EE;;’O/S’T 15/09/2041 EUR Fxed — 6m 2.55 PDF
IT0001086567 ZBgl;lzé\iZ 01/11/2026 EUR Fixed oy 7.25 PDF
IT0001174611 g;%é}/jv 01/11/2027 EUR f;tfd 6M 6.50 PDF
IT0001278511 ng?zéiZ 01/11/2029 EUR f;’t‘sd 6M 5.25 PDF
rmooo14aa37s 10 MC 01052031 EUR Fxed M 6.00 PDF
IT0003256820 ET;;‘,}O FB33 01022033 EUR Fixed — 6u 5.75 PDF
m0003535157 £yt A6 3% 01082034 EUR Fxed M 5.00 PDF
1m0003745541 51512557 150092035 EUR Fixed oM 2.35 PDF
IT0003934657 o' ' T0°7  01/02/2037 EUR f;’t‘gd 6M 4.00 3.663 50,000 1035 103.75 15000 1 3.637 +0.03 PDF
110004286966 Dot 3 01/08/2039 EUR f;’t‘gd 6M 5.00 PDF
IT0004644735 ngié(l)\g/oz 01/03/2026 EUR f:t‘gd 6M 450 PDF
IT0004735152 ggf; Lo’ 15/092026 EUR Fxed M 3.10 PDF
IT0004889033 E’E@;} ST28  01/09/2028 EUR Fxed — 6m 475 PDF



Nr. of . . Nr. of
ISIN Description Maturity Currency Coupon Coupon proposals Bld. B.ld A.Sk ASk. proposals \iar LEE
type frequency (bid) quantity | price price quantity (ask) % sheet

1T0005024234 gggé{l)\g{/oz 01/03/2030 EUR Fixed oy 3.50 PDF
IT0005083057 22202 ST46  01/09/2046 EUR Fxed — 6m 3.25 PDF
1T0004923998 E’,T{;);) ST44 1092044 EUR Fixed oy 475 PDF
110005127086 byt ' P© % 01122025 EUR Fxed M 2.00 PDF
IT0005138828 5 l?zlg%ST 15/09/2032 EUR Fixed oy 1.25 PDF
10005162828 5 1;170%[2 01/03/2047 EUR Fxed M 2.70 PDF
1T0005177909 51;1;;0 ST36  01/09/2036 EUR Fixed — 6u 2.25 PDF
1T0005090318 Egﬁég}j 01/06/2025 EUR Fxed M 150 PDF
1T0005170839 Egﬁ%g}j 01/06/2026 EUR Fixed oM 1.60 PDF
IT0005094088 5 111651:;[/5 01/03/2032 EUR Fred M 1.65 PDF
1T0005210650 ?ngoi DC26 017122026 EUR Fixed 6w 1.25 PDF
IT0005358806 gggégg 01/03/2035 EUR Fxed — 6m 3.35 PDF
1T0005363111 g?;(;o ST49  01/09/2049 EUR Fxed M 3.85 PDF
1T0005365165 ok LAG29 0108029  EUR Fixed gy 3.00 PDF

3,00% rate



ISIN

IT0005370306

IT0005240350

IT0005246134

IT0005332835

IT0005340929

IT0005345183

IT0005273013

IT0005274805

IT0005321325

IT0005323032

IT0005327306

IT0005331878

IT0005398406

IT0005240830

Description

BTP 15 LG
26 2,10%

BTP 1 ST 33
2,45%

BTPi 15 MG
28 1,30%

BTP ITALIA
INFL 21 MG
26

BTP 1 DC 28
2,80%

BTP 15 NV
25 2,50%

BTP 01 MZ
48 3,45%

BTP 1 AG 27
2,05%

BTP 01 ST
38 2,95%

BTP 1 FB 28
2,00%

BTP 15 MG
251,45%

CCTEU 15
ST 25

BTP 1 ST 50
2,45%

BTP 1 GN
27 2,2%

Maturity

15/07/2026

01/09/2033

15/05/2028

21/05/2026

01/12/2028

15/11/2025

01/03/2048

01/08/2027

01/09/2038

01/02/2028

15/05/2025

15/09/2025

01/09/2050

01/06/2027

Currency

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

Coupon
type

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Floating
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Coupon
frequency

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

D

M

2.10

2.45

1.30

0.55

2.80

2.50

3.45

2.05

2.95

2.00

1.45

2.94

2.45

2.20

Nr. of

proposals
(bid)

Bid Bid Ask Ask
quantity | price | price | quantity

Nr. of

proposals
(ask)

Var
%

Data
sheet

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF



ISIN

IT0005377152

IT0005383309

IT0005388175

IT0005390874

IT0005217390

IT0005580045

IT0005437147

IT0005438004

IT0005554982

IT0005580094

IT0005436693

IT0005441883

IT0005445306

IT0005449969

Description

BTP 1 MZ
40 3,10%

BTP 1 AP 30
1,35%

BTP ITALIA
INFL 28 OT
27

BTP 15 GE
27 0,85%

BTP 1 MZ
67 2,80%

BTP 15 FB
27 2,95%

BTP 1 AP 26
0%

BTP GREEN
30 AP 45
1,50%

CCTEU 15
OT 31

BTP 15 FB
31 3,50%

BTP 01 AG
31 0,60%

BTP 1 MZ
72 2,15%

BTP 15 LG
28 0,50%

BTP 1 DC 31
0,95%

Maturity

01/03/2040

01/04/2030

28/10/2027

15/01/2027

01/03/2067

15/02/2027

01/04/2026

30/04/2045

15/10/2031

15/02/2031

01/08/2031

01/03/2072

15/07/2028

01/12/2031

Currency

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

Coupon
type

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Floating
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Coupon
frequency

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

(<}

M

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M

3.10

1.35

0.65

0.85

2.80

2.95

1.50

3.50

0.60

2.15

0.50

0.95

4.485

Nr. of

proposals
(bid)

Bid Bid Ask Ask
quantity | price | price | quantity

1,000

69

69.5

1,000

proposals
(ask)

1

Nr. of

4.450

Var
%

Data
sheet

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF



Nr. of . . Nr. of
ISIN Description Maturity Currency Coupon Coupon proposals Bld. B.ld A.Sk ASk. proposals \iar LEE
type frequency (bid) quantity | price price quantity (ask) % sheet

1T0005454241 BLP 1AG26 11080026 EUR Fixed gy PDF
0% rate
BTP 1 GN Fixed

IT0005466013 )0 o 01/06/2032 EUR Fixe 6M 0.95 PDF
BTPi 15 MG Fized

IT0005387052 50, 15/05/2030 EUR Fixe 6M 0.40 PDF
BTP 1 MZ Fixed

110005402117 51 & M2 01/03/2036 EUR Fixe 6M 1.45 PDF

1T0005403396 DL LAG30 41080030 EUR Fixed | gy 0.95 PDF
0,95% rate

1T0005408502 DL 1LG25 41090005 EUR Fixed gy 1.85 PDF
1,85% rate
BTP ITALIA Fied

IT0005410912 INFL 26 MG  26/05/2025 EUR Fixe 6M 1.40 PDF
25
BTP 1 DC 30 Fixed

0005413171 P 01/12/2030 EUR Fixe 6M 1.65 PDF
e Mixed

IT0005415291 FUTURA 14  14/07/2030 EUR 6M 1.30 PDF

Rate

LG 30
BTPi 15 MG Fixed

ITO005415416 50 3% 15/05/2026  EUR Fixe 6M 0.65 PDF
BTP 15 ST Fixed

IT0005416570 50 o2 15/09/2027 EUR Fixe 6M 0.95 PDF

IT0005419848 DL LEB26 41050026 EUR Fixed gy 0.50 PDF
0,50% rate
BTP 1 MZ Fixed

IT0005421703 1 | oo 01/03/2041 EUR Fixe 6M 1.80 PDF
BTP 1 AP 31 Fixed

T0005422891 g 01/04/2031 EUR Fixe 6M 0.90 PDF



Nr. of . . Nr. of
ISIN Description Maturity Currency Coupon Coupon proposals Bld. B.ld A.Sk ASk. proposals ASk \iar LEE
type frequency ) quantity | price | price | quantity (ask) yield %o sheet

170005425233 DL 1STS1 41090051 EUR L Y 1.70 PDF
1,7% rate
BTP Mixed

IT0005425761 FUTURA17  17/11/2028 EUR e 6M 0.60 PDF

Rate

NV 28
CCTEU 15 Floating

IT0005428617 S5 TE 15/04/2026 EUR Flog 6M PDF
BTP 1 MZ Fixed

0005433195 5710 o/ 01/03/2037 EUR Fixe 6M 0.95 PDF
BTP 15 MZ Fixed

IT0005433690 g0 o2 15/03/2028 EUR Fixe 6M 0.25 PDF
BTPi 15 MG Fixed

0005436701 510 12, 15/05/2051 EUR Fixe 6M 0.15 PDF
S Mixed

IT0005442097 FUTURA27  27/04/2037 EUR 6M 1.20 PDF

Rate

AP 37
BTP 1 AP 28 Fixed

IT0005521981 5 oo 01/04/2028 EUR Fixe 6M 3.40 PDF
BTP 15 FB et

0005467482 g 0127 15/02/2029 EUR Fixe 6M 0.45 PDF



